Brazil Coffee Grounds - Menu

Hot Beverages
Café Latté or Cappuccino $3.35
Flavored Latté or Cappuccino $3.85

Brewed Coffee $1.60
Hot Chocolate $2.65
Steamers $2.65
Chai Latté $3.55
Hot Tea $1.60
Hammerhead $£3.15
Americano $2.55

Cold Beverages

Iced Latté $3.35
Iced Latté - Flavared $4.05
Iced Coffee $2.00
Iced Chai $3.75
Iced Tea $1.75
Flavored Lemonade $1.75
Italian Soda $2.55
French Soda $2.75
Milk $1.25

Small Medium Large

$355 $3.75
$4.05 $4.25
$1.80 $2.00
$290 $3.15
$290 $3.15
$3.75 $3.95
$1.60 $2.00
$3.60 $4.10
$2.75 $2.95
Small Medium Large
$355 $0.00
$4.25 $5.50
$2.25 $3.50
3395 $5.20
$1.95 $2.40
$1.95 $2.40
$2.75 $4.00
$295 $4.20
$1.75  $2.25

Blended Drinks
Special Blended
Frappeé

Smoothie

Mystic Freeze
Frozen Lemonade
Tomahawk Energy

Bakery

small Medium Large

$4.40
$4.20
$4.10
£2.90
$1.75

$4.80
$4.70
$4.50
$4.15
$1.95

$6.05
$5.95
$5.75
$5.15
$2.40
$3.95

Muffins $2.50 - Bagels $1.65 = Scones $2.50
Cookies 75¢ each or 3 for $2.00

Lunch Items - 11am to 3pm

Soups, Salads, Wraps, & Chicken Salad Sandwiches

Soup Boz. $2.75

120z. $3.85
Chef Salads $6.59
Side Salad $3.30
Chicken Salad with Chips $5.20

Choice of Wrap with Chips

Falkow ues for chally

$6.59 ot




