Brazil Coffee Grounds - Menu

Hot Beverages	Small	Medium	Large	Blended Drinks	Small	Medium	Large
Café Latté or Cappuccino	\$3.35	\$3.55	\$3.75	Special Blended	\$4.40	\$4.80	\$6.05
Flavored Latté or Cappuccino	\$3.85	\$4.05	\$4.25	Frappé	\$4.20	\$4.70	\$5.95
Brewed Coffee	\$1.60	\$1.80	\$2.00	Smoothie	\$4.10	\$4.50	\$5.75
Hot Chocolate	\$2.65	\$2.90	\$3.15	Mystic Freeze	\$3.90	\$4.15	\$5.15
Steamers	\$2.65	\$2.90	\$3.15	Frozen Lemonade	\$1.75	\$1.95	\$2.40
Chai Latté	\$3.55	\$3.75	\$3.95	Tomahawk Energy			\$3.95
Hot Tea	\$1.60	\$1.60	\$2.00				
Hammerhead	\$3.15	\$3.60	\$4.10	Bakery			
Americano	\$2.55	\$2.75	\$2.95	Muffins \$2.50 • Bagels \$1.65 • Scones \$2.50			
Cold Beverages	Small	Medium	Large	Cookies 75¢ each or 3 for \$2.00			
Iced Latté	\$3.35	\$3.55	\$0.00	Lunch Items - 11am to 3pm			
Iced Latté - Flavored	\$4.05	\$4.25	\$5.50	Soups, Salads, Wraps, & Chicken Salad Sandwiches			
Iced Coffee	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$3.50				icites
Iced Chai	\$3.75	\$3.95	\$5.20	Soup	8oz. \$		
Iced Tea	\$1.75	\$1.95	\$2.40		12oz. \$		
Flavored Lemonade	\$1.75	\$1.95	\$2.40	Chef Salads	\$	6.59	
Italian Soda	\$2.55	\$2.75	\$4.00	Side Salad	\$	3.30	-
French Soda	\$2.75	\$2.95	\$4.20	Chicken Salad with Chips	\$	5.20 Follo	v us for daily
Milk	\$1.25	\$1.75	\$2.25	Choice of Wrap with Chips	\$		als and moré! egrounds.brazil